36
6,
3
OILAMID
NEW
4.052 P
4.072 P
4.073 P

DS-0-0,5 238.020.000
DS-1-0,5 238.021.000
DS-2-0,5 238.021.000
DS-3.1-0,5 238.105.000
DS-4-0,5 238.023.000
DS-6-0,5 238.024.000
DS-A-1,0 238.026.001
DS-0-1,0 238.020.001
DS-1-1,0 238.021.001
DS-2-1,0 238.021.001
DS-3.1-1,0 238.105.001
DS-4-1,0 238.023.001
DS-6-1,0 238.024.001
G
0,5 mm 1,0 mm
4.072 P - 4.073 P S-4.072-0,5 200.900.000 S-4.072-1,0 200.900.001
4.074 P - 4.077 P S-4.074-0,5 200.901.000 S-4.074-1,0 200.901.001
4.078 P - 4.079 P S-4.078-0,5 200.902.000 S-4.078-1,0 200.902.001
4.080 P S-4.080-0,5 200.903.000 S-4.080-1,0 200.903.001
4.084 P S-4.084-0,5 200.907.002 S-4.084-1,0 200.907.001
4.085 P S-4.085-0,5 238.107.050 S-4.085-1,0 238.107.100
Passende Anschraubplatten Suitable flange plates
C = Dynamic load capacity radial bearing (ISO 281/1),  CO =  Static load capacity radial bearing (ISO 76)
FR = Load capacity radial bearing max. allowable force between bearing and profile,
FA = Load capacity axial bearing max. allowable force between bearing and profile